
Time Town Center A&S Classroom 1 A&S Classroom 2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent Herald's Point
(Heavy) 8:00 AM
(Light) 8:30 AM
(Revels) 9:00 AM
(Royal) 9:30 AM
(Youth) 10:00 AM
(A&S) 10:30 AM
(Archery) 11:00 AM
(Equestrian) 11:30 AM
(Other) 12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule
Wednesday

Open Shoot - Morning 
(Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Youth Afternoon 
Activity (Youth)

Youth Morning Activity 
(Youth)

Open Shoot - Afternoon 
(Archery)

Wednesday Archery 
Class (Archery)

Open Shoot - Evening 
(Archery)

West African Drum 
Circle (Revels)

Laurel Meet-and-
Greet (A&S)

A&S Morning 
Classes (A&S)

A&S Afternoon 
Classes (A&S)

Light Fighting 
Wednesday 

Tourney (Light)

Pony Rides 
(Equestrian)!



Time Town Center
A&S 

Classroom 1
A&S Classroom 

2 Tournament Field Melee Field
Equestrian 

Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent Herald's Point Misc.
(Heavy) 8:00 AM
(Light) 8:30 AM

(Revels) 9:00 AM
(Royal) 9:30 AM
(Youth) 10:00 AM
(A&S) 10:30 AM
(Archery) 11:00 AM
(Equestrian) 11:30 AM
(Other) 12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Page School Bardic 
Circle (Youth)

Heraldry 
Consultation

Kingdom Officer's 
Social (Royal)

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule
Thursday

Mounted Archery 
(Equestrian)!//Open Shoot 

- Morning (Archery)

Open Shoot - Evening 
(Archery)

Class: Thrown Weapons 
Primer (Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Youth Morning Activity 
(Youth)

Youth Lunch (Youth)

Youth Afternoon 
Activity (Youth)

Heavy Fighting 
Morning Pickups 

(Heavy)

Thursday Heavy 
Melee (Heavy)

Thursday Rapier 
Melee  (Light)

Open Shoot - Morning 
(Archery) Open Throwing/Royal 

Rounds (Archery)

Fun Throw: Chimes 
(Archery)

Open Shoot - Afternoon 
(Archery)

Introduction to Target 
Archery (Archery)

War/Bard Revel 
Tournament 

(Revels)

Queens Prize 
(Royal)

A&S Morning 
Classes (A&S)

A&S Afternoon 
Classes (A&S)

Non-Don Tourny 
(Light)

Cut-and-Thrust 
Tourney (Light)

Spear Tourney 
(Heavy)

Thane Tourney 
(Heavy)



Time Town Center
A&S 

Classroom 1
A&S Classroom 

2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent
Crafters 
Green Herald's Point

(Heavy) 8:00 AM
(Light) 8:30 AM
(Revels) 9:00 AM
(Royal) 9:30 AM
(Youth) 10:00 AM
(A&S) 10:30 AM
(Archery) 11:00 AM
(Equestrian 11:30 AM
(Other) 12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Heraldry 
Consultation

Torchlight Norse Themed 
Tourney (Heavy)

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule
Friday

Open Shoot - Evening 
(Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Fun Throw: Woad 
Warrior (Archery)

Class: Plumbatae 
(Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Youth Morning 
Activity (Youth)

Youth Lunch 
(Youth)

Youth Afternoon 
Activity (Youth)

Heavy Fighting Morning 
Pickups (Heavy)

Friday Heavy Melee 
(Heavy)

Friday Rapier Melee 
(Light)

Foam Jousting Class 
(Equestrian)

Foam Jousting 
(Equestrian)!

Battlemoor Archery Prize 
Tourney (Archery)

Battlemoor Prize 
Tourney  Final (Archery)

Archery Marshals Class 
(Archery)

Friday Court 
(Royal)

Torchlight Norse 
Revel (Revels)

Tournament of 
the Arts (A&S)

A&S Morning 
Classes (A&S)

A&S Afternoon 
Classes (A&S)

Rose Tourney (Light)

Heavy Unbelted Tourney 
(Heavy)

Heavy Fighting Afternoon 
Pickups (Heavy)



Time Town Center
A&S Classroom 

1
A&S Classroom 

2 Tournament Field Melee Field Equestrian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons Range Youth Tent
Crafters 
Green Herald's Point

(Heavy) 8:00 AM
(Light) 8:30 AM

(Revels) 9:00 AM
(Royal) 9:30 AM
(Youth) 10:00 AM
(A&S) 10:30 AM
(Archery) 11:00 AM
(Equestrian 11:30 AM
(Other) 12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Heraldry 
Consultation

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule
Saturday

Tear Down (Archery)

Open Throwing/Royal 
Rounds (Archery)

Battlemoor Thrown 
Weapon Champion 

Throwdown (Archery)

Youth Morning 
Activity (Youth)

Youth Lunch 
(Youth)

Youth Afternoon 
Activity (Youth)

Heavy Fighting 
Morning Pickups 

(Heavy)

Saturday Heavy 
Melee (Heavy)

Saturday Rapier 
Melee (Light)

Rossfechten 
(Equestrian)

Mounted Combat 
(Equestrian)

Royal Archer Tournament 
(Archery)

Royal Archer Tournament 
Final (Archery)

Youth Shoot (Archery)

Saturday Court 
(Royal)

Last Day of 
Midsummer 

(Revels)

Largess Derby 
(A&S)

A&S Morning 
Classes (A&S)

A&S Afternoon 
Classes (A&S)

MoD Circuit 
Tournament (Light)

Shield of Battlemoor 
(Heavy)

Heavy Fighting 
Afternoon Pickups 

(Heavy)


