Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule Wednesday

	Time	Town Center	A&S Classroom 1	A&S Classroom 2	Tournament Field	Melee Field		Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Herald's Point
(Heavy)	8:00 AM						'				
(Light)	8:30 AM										
(Revels)	9:00 AM										
(Royal)	9:30 AM										
(Youth)	10:00 AM			A&S Morning				Open Shoot - Morning	Open Throwing/Royal		
(A&S)	10:30 AM			Classes (A&S)			Pony Rides	(Archery)	Rounds (Archery)	Youth Morning Activity	
(Archery)	11:00 AM						<u>(Equestrian)!</u>			(Youth)	
(Equestrian)	11:30 AM		Laurel Meet-and-								
(Other)	12:00 PM		Greet (A&S)								
	12:30 PM										
	1:00 PM				Links Einksin n			Open Shoot - Afternoon			
	1:30 PM				<u>Light Fighting</u> <u>Wednesday</u>			(Archery)			
	2:00 PM				Tourney (Light)			Wednesday Archery		Youth Afternoon	
	2:30 PM			A&S Afternoon				Class (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal		
_	3:00 PM			Classes (A&S)				_	Rounds (Archery)	Activity (Youth)	
_	3:30 PM							Open Shoot - Evening			
-	4:00 PM							(Archery)			
-	4:30 PM										
-	5:00 PM										<u> </u>
-	5:30 PM										<u> </u>
-	6:00 PM										
<u> </u>	6:30 PM										
-	7:00 PM										
-	7:30 PM										
-	8:00 PM										
}	8:30 PM										
-	9:00 PM	West African Drum									-
<u> </u>	9:30 PM	Circle (Revels)									
<u> </u>	10:00 PM										

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule Thursday

			A&S	A&S Classroom			Equestrian	,				
	Time	Town Center	Classroom 1	2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Herald's Point	Misc.
(Heavy)	8:00 AM											
(Light)	8:30 AM											
(Revels)	9:00 AM				Non-Don Tourny	Heavy Fighting Morning Pickups		Open Shoot - Morning (Archery)	Open Throwing/Royal			
(Royal)	9:30 AM			A 9 C Morning		(Heavy)		(Archery)	Rounds (Archery)			
(Youth)	10:00 AM			A&S Morning Classes (A&S)	(Light)			Mounted Archery	Rounds (Archery)			
(A&S)	10:30 AM					Thursday Heavy		(Equestrian)!//Open Shoot		Youth Morning Activity		
(Archery)	11:00 AM		Queens Prize		<u>Cut-and-Thrust</u>	Melee (Heavy)		- Morning (Archery)	Full Hillow, Chillies	(Youth)		
(Equestrian)	11:30 AM		<u>(Royal)</u>		Tourney (Light)			- Worning (Archery)	(Archery)			
(Other)	12:00 PM									Youth Lunch (Youth)		
	12:30 PM											
	1:00 PM				Spear Tourney			Open Shoot - Afternoon	Class: Thrown Weapons			
	1:30 PM				<u>(Heavy)</u>	Thursday Rapier		(Archery)	Primer (Archery)		<u>Heraldry</u>	
	2:00 PM					Melee (Light)		Introduction to Target			Consultation	
	2:30 PM			A&S Afternoon	Thane Tourney			Archery (Archery)		Youth Afternoon		
	3:00 PM			Classes (A&S)	<u>(Heavy)</u>				Open Throwing/Royal	Activity (Youth)		
	3:30 PM							Open Shoot - Evening	Rounds (Archery)			
	4:00 PM							(Archery)				
	4:30 PM											
	5:00 PM											Kinadom Officario
	5:30 PM											Kingdom Officer's
	6:00 PM											Social (Royal)
	6:30 PM									Page School Bardic		
	7:00 PM									Circle (Youth)		
	7:30 PM											
	8:00 PM											
	8:30 PM											
		War/Bard Revel										
	9:30 PM	Tournament										
	10:00 PM	(Revels)										

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule Friday

		Friday											
				A&S Classroom							Crafters		
(11	Time	Town Center	Classroom 1	2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Green	Herald's Point	
(Heavy)	8:00 AM												
(Light)	8:30 AM					I I and Eighting Manager	F						
(Revels)	9:00 AM					Heavy Fighting Morning Pickups (Heavy)	Foam Jousting Class (Equestrian)		O Thi/D				
(Royal)	9:30 AM			A 9 C Mi		<u> </u>		D - #	Open Throwing/Royal Rounds (Archery)				
(Youth)	10:00 AM			A&S Morning Classes (A&S)		Friday Hanny Malas		Battlemoor Archery Prize Tourney (Archery)	rtodrido (Atoriory)	Marriala Marria			
(A&S)	10:30 AM			<u>Olasses (riae)</u>	Rose Tourney (Light)	<u>Friday Heavy Melee</u> (Heavy)	<u>Foam Jousting</u> (<u>Equestrian)!</u>	<u>rounicy (Aronory)</u>	Fun Throug Mond	Youth Morning Activity (Youth)			
(Archery)	11:00 AM		Taurmanant of			<u>(11047)</u>	<u> (Equoculari).</u>		<u>Fun Throw: Woad</u> Warrior (Archery)	rouvity (Todair)			
(Equestrian (Other)	11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Tournament of the Arts (A&S)						<u>vvarior</u> (/ alonory)	Youth Lunch			
(Other)	12:00 PM									(Youth)			
-	1:00 PM							Battlemoor Prize	Class: Plumbatae	<u>(10411)</u>			
-	1:30 PM				Heavy Unbelted Tourney	Friday Rapier Melee		Tourney Final (Archery)	(Archery)			<u>Heraldry</u>	
-	2:00 PM				(Heavy)	(Light)		Archery Marshals Class	<u>()</u>			Consultation	
-	2:30 PM			A&S Afternoon	<u> </u>	<u>(=:3:17)</u>		(Archery)		Youth Afternoon			
-	3:00 PM				Heavy Fighting Afternoon			 	Open Throwing/Royal	Activity (Youth)			
-	3:30 PM				Pickups (Heavy)			Open Shoot - Evening	Rounds (Archery)				
-	4:00 PM							(Archery)					
-	4:30 PM												
	5:00 PM												
	5:30 PM												
	6:00 PM												
	6:30 PM												
	7:00 PM	Friday Court											
	7:30 PM	(Royal)											
ļ	8:00 PM												
F	8:30 PM												
ļ	9:00 PM												
ļ	9:30 PM	Torchlight Norse Revel (Revels)			Torchlight Norse Themed Tourney (Heavy)								
	10:00 PM	<u>ittevel (ittevels)</u>			Tourney (Heavy)								

Battlemoor 2025 Draft Schedule Saturday

			Saturday									
			A&S Classroom								Crafters	
	Time	Town Center	1	2	Tournament Field	Melee Field	Equestrian Field	Archery Range	Thrown Weapons Range	Youth Tent	Green	Herald's Point
(Heavy)	8:00 AM											
(Light)	8:30 AM											
(Revels)	9:00 AM					Heavy Fighting Morning Pickups						
(Royal)	9:30 AM					(Heavy)						
(Youth)	10:00 AM			A&S Morning	MoD Circuit	(HCavy)		Royal Archer Tournament	Open Throwing/Royal			
(A&S)	10:30 AM			Classes (A&S)	Tournament (Light)	<u>Saturday Heavy</u>	Rossfechten_	(Archery)	Rounds (Archery)	Youth Morning		
(Archery)	11:00 AM					Melee (Heavy)	(Equestrian)			Activity (Youth)		
(Equestrian	11:30 AM		Largess Derby									
(Other)	12:00 PM		(A&S)							Youth Lunch		
(Guior)	12:30 PM									(Youth)		
F	1:00 PM							Royal Archer Tournament				
<u> </u>	1:30 PM							Final (Archery)				
F	2:00 PM				Shield of Battlemoor (Heavy)	<u>Saturday Rapier</u> <u>Melee (Light)</u>	Mounted Combat (Equestrian)		Battlemoor Thrown			<u>Heraldry</u>
F	2.001 101				<u>(Heavy)</u>	ivielee (Light)	<u>(⊏quesiliali)</u>	Youth Shoot (Archery)	Weapon Champion			Consultation
L	2:30 PM			A&S Afternoon					Throwdown (Archery)	Youth Afternoon		
	3:00 PM			Classes (A&S)	Heavy Fighting					Activity (Youth)		
	3:30 PM				Afternoon Pickups (Heavy)			Tear Down (Archery)				
F	4:00 PM				<u>(1.100.17)</u>			<u>rear Down (Archery)</u>				
Ī	4:30 PM											
Ī	5:00 PM											
Г	5:30 PM											
	6:00 PM											
Γ	6:30 PM											
	7:00 PM	Saturday Court										
	7:30 PM	<u>(Royal)</u>										
	8:00 PM											
	8:30 PM											
L	9:00 PM	Last Day of										
	9:30 PM	<u>Midsummer</u>										
	10:00 PM	(Revels)										